OCG GYMNASTIQUE
HORAIRES ENTRAINEMENTS SAISON 2023-24

Mercredi
Jeunnesse!

Jeudi

Vendredi

Poussines 1

2016/17

Jeunesses 1

Jeunes
Poussins

Pupilles

Jeunesses 2

Lundi Mardi
14H
30
15H
30
16H
30
17H Jeunesses 1 Jeunes
Poussins
30 Pupilles
18H
30
45|Jeunesses 2
19H
30
20H
30
21H
MASCULINS FEMININES
ADULTES 2008 ET AVANT |Ainées 2009 et avant
PUPILLES 2009-2014 Jeunesses 1 [2012-2013
Jeuens Poussins |2015- 2017 Jeunesses 2 [2010-2011
Poussines 1 (2016 - 2017
Poussines 2 (2014 - 2015




